MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

800 M Free Style - Senior(Open Group),Men

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 66
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 ANVESH SINGH SFIMAXXM  02.12.2004 BHOPAL 09:05.94 5 Qualified
P22166
2  KRISHNA SHRIWAS SFIMAXXM  15.11.2008 INDORE 10:54.32 3 Qualified
P27164
3 SARGAM BATHRE SFIMAXXM  06.07.2007 NARMADAPURAM 11:37.47 1 Qualified
P23038
4  AARUSH GODAWAT SFIMAXXM  06.09.2010 NEEMUCH 12:21.75 0 Qualified
P26953
5  AYUSHMAN KAUSHAL SFIMAXXM  17.06.2004 KHANDWA 13:24.19 0 Qualified
P30575
6  SHIVAM KUSHWAH SFIMAXXM  18.10.2007 GWALIOR 14:05.34 0 Qualified

P26571



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

800 M Free Style - Senior(Open Group),Women

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 67
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1  KANAKSHREE DHARWAL SFIFAXXMP  16.08.2009 NEEMUCH 11:45.50 5 Qualified
12436

2  DURVISHA PAWAR SFIFAXXMP  03.03.2007 BHOPAL 12:23.50 3 Qualified
23374

3 KAVYA VERMA SFIFAXXMP  09.05.2007 INDORE 12:35.59 1 Qualified
19139

4 MISHTI KHASGIWALE SFIFAXXMP  08.11.2007 RAJGHAR 13:29.24 0 Qualified
18904

5  JHANVI SHARMA SFIFAXXMP  22.09.2007 UJJAIN 14:38.84 0 Qualified
26805

6  JUNAINAH HUSAIN SFIFAXXMP  12.05.2010 UJJAIN 14:48.69 0 Qualified
23008

7  AASTHA JOSHI SFIFAXXMP  13.07.2007 NEEMUCH 15:03.75 0 Qualified
31417

8  ARANYA JAIN SFIFAXXMP  14.09.2010 KHANDWA 15:09.03 0 Qualified

26908



100 M Free Style - Group lll,Boys

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 68
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 KRISHIV DOSHI SFIMAXXM  13.05.2013 INDORE 01:05.75 NR 5 Qualified
P26759

2 SUHAN CHINTAN JAIN SFIMAXXM  26.08.2013 INDORE 01:15.27 3 Qualified
P26725

3 KINSHUK KARUN SFIMAXXM  06.08.2014 RAJGHAR 01:18.12 1 Qualified
P31378

4  VIRAJ RATHORE SFIMAXXM  09.09.2013 DEWAS 01:20.65 0 Qualified
P31533

5 KABEER KASHYAP SFIFAXXMP  21.03.2014 JABALPUR 01:24.13 0 Qualified
30479

6 ISHAN SINGH SENGAR SFIMAXXM  26.09.2014 BHOPAL 01:27.16 0 Qualified
P31581

7  UTSAV PRAJAPATI SFIMAXXM  28.05.2013 BHOPAL 01:32.91 0 Qualified
P36638

8  PARTH BARONIYA SFIMAXXM  02.02.2013 NARMADAPURAM 01:34.69 0 Qualified

P26980



100 M Free Style - Group IlI,Girls

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 69
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1  ROONHI GOPALIYA SFIMAXIDR  29.01.2014 INDORE 01:12.41 NR 5 Qualified
10115

2 INAAYA CHHABRA SFIFAXXMP  29.04.2014 RAJGHAR 01:15.59 3 Qualified
31220

3 NISHTHA PANDIT SFIFAXXMP  08.01.2013 INDORE 01:16.32 1 Qualified
26719

4 HIMANSHI LILANI SFIFAXXMP  14.03.2014 BHOPAL 01:19.32 0 Qualified
30403

5  ANAAYA RAO SFIFAXXMP  15.02.2013 JABALPUR 01:28.37 0 Qualified
26904

6 RIDHI RATHORE SFIFAXXMP  16.07.2013 NEEMUCH 01:34.03 0 Qualified
31215

7  AARADHYA MEHRA SFIFAXXMP  10.02.2014 BHOPAL 01:36.19 0 Qualified
31548

8  JASMIN HUSAIN SFIFAXXMP  29.03.2013 UJJAIN 01:50.00 0 Qualified

30550



1500 M Free Style - Group Il,Boys

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 70
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 HARMISH NEGI SFIMAXXM  21.01.2011 RAJGHAR 20:10.25 5 Qualified
P26082
2 VIKAS JATAV sfimaxxmp2  15.07.2012 NEEMUCH 20:38.56 3 Qualified
3027
3 ADITYA ABHIJEET CHOLKAR SFIMAXXM  27.11.2011 INDORE 22:41.72 1 Qualified
P12136
4 DHRUV SINGH NEGI SFIMAXXM  04.06.2012 BHOPAL 26:04.68 0 Qualified
P36591
5  ADDHYAN RAJPUT SFIMAXXM  02.05.2012 KHARGON 27:28.15 0 Qualified
P31361
6 ADDHYAN RAJPUT SFIMAXXM  02.05.2012 INDORE 00:00.00 0 DNS

P31361



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa
From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

1500 M Free Style - Group Il,Girls

Order No - 71
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 SYNA PANCHOLI SFIFAXXMP 29.12.2011 KHARGON 20:04.47 NR 5 Qualified
23645
2  STUTI AGRAWAL SFIFAXXMP  26.01.2012 NEEMUCH 24:00.40 3 Qualified
17898
3 TANISHKA PORE SFIFAXXMP 17.12.2011 INDORE 26:20.26 1 Qualified

19149



100 M Free Style - Group |,Boys
Order No - 72

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1  SHLOK GUREJA SFIMAXXM  24.06.2009 INDORE 00:56.72 5 Qualified
P22134

2  KRISHANU KARUN SFIMAXXM  04.11.2008 INDORE 00:57.12 3 Qualified
P19155

3 NITANSH JAIN SFIMAXXM  29.05.2008 KHARGON 01:01.03 1 Qualified
P19239

4  ADITYA MISHRA SFIMAXXM  03.10.2009 JABALPUR 01:01.53 0 Qualified
P26877

5 HARSH DAWAR SFIMAXXM  01.08.2008 KHARGON 01:02.59 0 Qualified
P25985

6 PARTH SINGROL SFIMAXXM  03.09.2008 BHOPAL 01:02.78 0 Qualified
P22172

7  ASWIN RANA SFIMAXXM  20.10.2009 KHANDWA 01:08.25 0 Qualified
P31540

8  VYOM KHANNA SFIMAXXM  07.02.2009 BHOPAL 01:14.75 0 Qualified

P22832



100 M Free Style - Group I,Girls
Order No - 73

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 AANANYA SMITHA GANESH SFIMAXXM  01.02.2008 BHOPAL 01:12.66 5 Qualified
P15469

2 AISHNA JAIN SFIFAXXMP  25.01.2010 KHANDWA 01:16.48 3 Qualified
26901

3 ANVI KHANDURI SFIFAXXMP  15.01.2010 BHOPAL 01:19.16 1 Qualified
19653

4 SHILPI KOL SFIFAXXMP  13.12.2008 JABALPUR 01:22.16 0 Qualified
18909

5  GAURIKA JAIN SFIFAXXMP  12.04.2010 JABALPUR 01:25.34 0 Qualified
24750

6  KHYATI ATERIYA SFIFAXXMP  12.11.2010 INDORE 01:25.47 0 Qualified
26989

7  ADAA BHASIN SFIFAXXMP  23.03.2010 INDORE 01:25.53 0 Qualified
36636

8  SUNIDHI WALUJKAR SFIFAXXMP  03.08.2010 NEEMUCH 01:34.25 0 Qualified

26748



200 M Butterfly Stroke - Senior(Open Group),Men

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 74
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 ANVESH SINGH SFIMAXXM  02.12.2004 BHOPAL 02:33.66 5 Qualified
P22166
2  KRISHNA SHRIWAS SFIMAXXM  15.11.2008 INDORE 02:57.59 3 Qualified
P27164
3 AYUSH SHARMA SFIMAXXM  25.06.2009 NEEMUCH 03:01.81 1 Qualified
P26732
4  HARSH DAWAR SFIMAXXM  01.08.2008 KHARGON 03:11.59 0 Qualified
P25985
5 SAMARTH RAHEJA SFIMAXXM  29.05.2009 RAJGHAR 03:29.75 0 Qualified
P30129
6 ROHAN VIVEK AMBURE SFIMAXMA  14.09.2009 MANDLA 00:00.00 0 DNS

H15980



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Senior(Open Group),Women

Order No - 75
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 AASTHA GOSAI SFIFAXXMP  01.07.2009 INDORE 03:15.81 5 Qualified
26931
2  KAVYA VERMA SFIFAXXMP  09.05.2007 INDORE 03:27.09 3 Qualified
19139
3 SUNIDHI WALUJKAR SFIFAXXMP  03.08.2010 NEEMUCH 04:08.09 1 Qualified
26748
4  AASTHA JOSHI SFIFAXXMP  13.07.2007 NEEMUCH 00:00.00 0 DNF
31417
5  ANANYA GANGLANI SFIFAXXMP  11.10.2010 BHOPAL 00:00.00 0 DNS

3628



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Group lll,Boys

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 76
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 SHAURYA MUCHHAL SFIMAXXM  13.11.2014 INDORE 02:55.50 NR 5 Qualified
P31226
2  SANYAM VERMA SFIMAXXM  26.11.2013 DEWAS 03:32.46 3 Qualified
P27153
3 TEJAS BATHAM SFIMAXXM  24.05.2014 BHOPAL 03:35.97 1 Qualified
P31459
4  LAKSHYA DHARWAL SFIMAXXM  16.03.2013 NEEMUCH 04:00.25 0 Qualified
P26994
5  SHIVANSH CHATURVEDI SFIMAXXM  07.11.2014 NEEMUCH 04:05.31 0 Qualified
P31228
6 KESHAV CHOITHANI SFIMAXXM  11.06.2013 INDORE 04:08.40 0 Qualified
P31181
7  KABEER KASHYAP SFIFAXXMP  21.03.2014 JABALPUR 04:09.59 0 Qualified
30479
8  AARAV SHARMA SFIMAXXM  17.06.2013 GWALIOR 04:22.74 0 Qualified

P30765



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Group III,Girls

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 77
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 ROONHI GOPALIYA SFIMAXIDR  29.01.2014 INDORE 03:13.59 NR 5 Qualified
10115

2 HIMANSHI LILANI SFIFAXXMP  14.03.2014 BHOPAL 03:13.91 3 Qualified
30403

3 MAHI JOSHI SFIFAXXMP  25.02.2013 INDORE 03:51.66 1 Qualified
26998

4  BHAVYA GODAWAT SFIFAXXMP  18.08.2013 NEEMUCH 04:18.75 0 Qualified
31227

5  JASMIN HUSAIN SFIFAXXMP  29.03.2013 UJJAIN 04:25.00 0 Qualified
30550

6 AMRITA JADON SFIFAXXMP  13.11.2013 UJJAIN 05:06.22 0 Qualified

31232



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Group Il,Boys

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 78
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1  MAULIK DAWAR SFIMAXXM  06.12.2012 INDORE 02:48.55 NR 5 Qualified
P31177
2 ADITYA ABHIJEET CHOLKAR SFIMAXXM  27.11.2011 INDORE 02:55.44 3 Qualified
P12136
3 VIKAS JATAV sfimaxxmp2 15.07.2012 NEEMUCH 03:08.34 1 Qualified
3027
4 ISHIR SHARMA SFIMAXXM  12.11.2011 KHARGON 03:37.88 0 Qualified
P31204
5 DEVRAJ SINGH SFIMAXXM  18.08.2011 GWALIOR 04:00.06 0 Qualified
P30473
6  VIDIT TRIPATHI SFIMAXXM  17.07.2012 GWALIOR 04:08.84 0 Qualified
P30744
7  ATHARV SINGH SFIMAXXM  27.06.2012 JABALPUR 00:00.00 0 DNS

P26377



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa
From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Group II,Girls

Order No - 79
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 HARMONY JAIN SFIFAXXMP  22.06.2012 INDORE 03:11.40 5 Qualified
31222
2  MANSA CHANDEL SFIFAXXMP  22.07.2012 INDORE 03:33.44 3 Qualified
26717
3 ASMI KATARIA SFIFAXXMP  04.10.2012 NEEMUCH 03:48.51 1 Qualified
17987
4  SANCHI CHAHAL SFIFAXXMP  04.03.2011 GWALIOR 04:04.66 0 Qualified

30474



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Group |,Boys

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 80
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 DHRUV KHANDELWAL SFIMAXXM  10.09.2008 INDORE 02:22.68 NR 5 Qualified
P18917
2 ROHAN VIVEK AMBURE SFIMAXMA  14.09.2009 MANDLA 02:38.34 3 Qualified
H15980
3 AARAV SHARMA SFIMAXXM  25.10.2009 NEEMUCH 03:09.22 1 Qualified
P23037
4  JALAJ KASBE SFIMAXXM  09.10.2008 INDORE 03:30.09 0 Qualified

P31356



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Butterfly Stroke - Group I,Girls

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 81
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 AASTHA GOSAI SFIFAXXMP  01.07.2009 INDORE 03:14.94 5 Qualified
26931

2  KANAKSHREE DHARWAL SFIFAXXMP  16.08.2009 NEEMUCH 03:15.66 3 Qualified
12436

3 SHRISHTI VERMA SFIFAXXMP  27.10.2010 DEWAS 03:57.57 1 Qualified
27135

4  MAITRI TONDE SFIFAXXMP  17.04.2009 INDORE 03:57.66 0 Qualified
24629

5  ANANYA GANGLANI SFIFAXXMP  11.10.2010 BHOPAL 04:28.25 0 Qualified
3628

6  KRITISHA DANWANI SFIFAXXMP  19.04.2010 BHOPAL 00:00.00 0 DNS

19670



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Back Stroke - Group lll,Boys

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 82
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 KRISHIV DOSHI SFIMAXXM  13.05.2013 INDORE 02:26.28 NR 5 Qualified
P26759

2 RISHIK TIWARI SFIMAXXM  04.03.2013 JABALPUR 03:14.84 3 Qualified
P26952

3 SANYAM VERMA SFIMAXXM  26.11.2013 DEWAS 03:15.71 1 Qualified
P27153

4 ISHAN SINGH SENGAR SFIMAXXM  26.09.2014 BHOPAL 03:28.31 0 Qualified
P31581

5  VIRAJ RATHORE SFIMAXXM  09.09.2013 DEWAS 03:29.34 0 Qualified
P31533

6 ARADHAYA SANKATH SFIMAXXM  20.04.2013 KHANDWA 03:29.97 0 Qualified
P31543

7  HARLUV SINGH SFIMAXXM  17.07.2014 JABALPUR 03:31.09 0 Qualified
P31030

8 REYANSH GIRI SFIMAXXM  15.04.2014 RAJGHAR 03:33.94 0 Qualified

P31229



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

200 M Back Stroke - Group 1l1,Girls

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 83
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 PEHAL SAHU SFIFAXXMP  13.07.2013 INDORE 02:39.13 NR 5 Qualified
26797

2 MAHIKA SINGH SOLANKI SFIFAXXMP  13.07.2013 INDORE 02:55.44 3 Qualified
26798

3 INAAYA CHHABRA SFIFAXXMP  29.04.2014 RAJGHAR 03:05.59 1 Qualified
31220

4  MOLLY AHUJA SFIFAXXMP  28.03.2013 BHOPAL 03:17.16 0 Qualified
26446

5  KANISHKA GEHLOT SFIFAXXMP  02.01.2014 NEEMUCH 03:42.16 0 Qualified
30959

6  MITALEE NIKUMBH SFIFAXXMP  26.08.2014 BHOPAL 03:53.37 0 Qualified
31002

7  TRISHA SHARMA SFIFAXXMP  21.06.2013 GWALIOR 03:55.75 0 Qualified
31774

8  JASMIN HUSAIN SFIFAXXMP  29.03.2013 UJJAIN 04:17.47 0 Qualified

30550



50 M Back Stroke - Group Il,Boys

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 84
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1  SAMRATH KHARE SFIMAXXM  27.04.2011 JABALPUR 00:34.32 NR 5 Qualified
P23015

2  RISHABH KHASGIWALE SFIMAXXM  15.07.2011 INDORE 00:35.81 3 Qualified
P18905

3 AARON DAVID SFIMAXXM  06.06.2012 NARMADAPURAM 00:37.87 1 Qualified
P23001

4 NIKUNJ ARYA SFIMAXXM  21.06.2011 INDORE 00:40.12 0 Qualified
P31760

5  ARNAV CHOUDHARY SFIMAXXM  14.09.2012 BHOPAL 00:41.60 0 Qualified
P36611

6 REYAANSH SINGH SFIMAXXM  02.09.2011 BHOPAL 00:43.03 0 Qualified
P19781

7  NANDISH SHARMA SFIMAXXM  16.02.2012 GWALIOR 00:43.38 0 Qualified
P30549

8  HEMANT MALI SFIMAXXM  17.02.2011 NEEMUCH 00:44.03 0 Qualified

P31185



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

50 M Back Stroke - Senior(Open Group),Men

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 85
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1  SIDDHANT SINGH JADON SFIMAXXM  03.04.2006 NEEMUCH 00:28.31 5 Qualified
P17914
2 AYUSHMAN DUBEY SFIMAXXM  21.03.2007 INDORE 00:29.19 3 Qualified
P22171
3 AARYAN SMITHA GANESH SFIMAXXM  25.02.2005 BHOPAL 00:30.32 1 Qualified
P15470
4  AKSHIT SHARMA SFIMAXXM  29.11.2007 MANDLA 00:34.04 0 Qualified
P12095
5  MUDIT BAHRGAVA SFIMAXXM  04.11.2007 RAJGHAR 00:34.93 0 Qualified
P12110
6 RAM KHEDKAR SFIMAXXM  18.08.2006 BALAGHAT 00:40.81 0 Qualified
P27242
7  AAYAM JAIN SFIMAXXM  14.10.2005 JABALPUR 00:46.60 0 Qualified

P36644



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

50 M Back Stroke - Senior(Open Group),Women

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 86
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 VIHA THAKUR SFIFAXXMP  16.08.2009 RAJGHAR 00:34.72 5 Qualified
30212
2 MAHI PALIWAL SFIFAXXMP  15.03.2006 INDORE 00:36.66 3 Qualified
12362
3 AANANYA SMITHA GANESH SFIMAXXM  01.02.2008 BHOPAL 00:37.00 1 Qualified
P15469
4  PRATHA HAROD SFIFAXXMP  11.03.2009 NEEMUCH 00:39.10 0 Qualified
31357
5  VEDIKA TOSHNIWAL SFIFAXXMP  16.01.2011 INDORE 00:42.81 0 Qualified
31410
6 MAHAK MANWARE SFIFAXXMP  09.03.2001 BHOPAL 00:43.25 0 Qualified
12392
7  ABHIPRIYA VERMA sfifaxxmp36  07.01.2001 KHARGON 00:00.00 0 DNS
652
8  ADITI BORASI SFIFAXXMP  16.09.2005 KHANDWA 00:00.00 0 DNS

36650



50 M Back Stroke - Group II,Girls

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 87
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 VAANI JAIN SFIFAXXMP  26.01.2011 BHOPAL 00:36.69 NR 5 Qualified
19767

2  KANAK KARWARE SFIFAXXMP  30.06.2011 INDORE 00:37.92 3 Qualified
19147

3 SERA DUBEY SFIMAXXM  06.02.2012 JABALPUR 00:38.68 1 Qualified
P27136

4  RUDHRANSHI GEHLOT SFIFAXXMP  02.05.2012 NEEMUCH 00:42.50 0 Qualified
26738

5  AVNI SHARMA SFIFAXXMP  17.11.2012 NEEMUCH 00:43.28 0 Qualified
36493

6  YUTHIKA SINGH SFIFAXXMP  28.03.2012 INDORE 00:45.62 0 Qualified
31213

7  MELISSA SHAJU ABRAHAM SFIFAXXMP  09.02.2011 BHOPAL 00:45.91 0 Qualified
22991

8  KHUSHI KAHAR SFIFAXXMP  12.05.2012 DEWAS 00:49.47 0 Qualified

27162



50 M Back Stroke - Group |,Boys

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 88
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 PRIYAMVAD SINGH RATHOD  SFIMAXXM  23.02.2010 INDORE 00:31.91 5 Qualified
P19636

2 VISHAL MAKORIYA SFIMAXXM  03.03.2008 BHOPAL 00:32.91 3 Qualified
P23380

3 AARAV SHARMA SFIMAXXM  25.10.2009 NEEMUCH 00:32.94 1 Qualified
P23037

4  YASHWARDHAN DESHMUKH  SFIMAXXM  23.03.2008 NARMADAPURAM 00:33.04 0 Qualified
P12088

5  ADITYA MISHRA SFIMAXXM  03.10.2009 JABALPUR 00:34.94 0 Qualified
P26877

6 ADITYA DWIVEDI SFIMAXXM  27.02.2009 SAGER 00:35.00 0 Qualified
P30649

7  DHRUV SAHU SFIMAXXM  30.08.2009 BHOPAL 00:35.53 0 Qualified
P25983

8  KUNAL RAGHUVANSHI SFIMAXXM  04.09.2010 KHANDWA 00:00.00 0 DQ

P31567



50 M Back Stroke - Group |,Girls

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 89
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 VIHA THAKUR SFIFAXXMP  16.08.2009 RAJGHAR 00:34.47 5 Qualified
30212

2 AANANYA SMITHA GANESH SFIMAXXM  01.02.2008 BHOPAL 00:36.44 3 Qualified
P15469

3 ANVI KHANDURI SFIFAXXMP  15.01.2010 BHOPAL 00:37.03 1 Qualified
19653

4  PRATHA HAROD SFIFAXXMP  11.03.2009 NEEMUCH 00:39.91 0 Qualified
31357

5  NINA SONI SONI SFIFAXXMP  22.05.2010 INDORE 00:44.03 0 Qualified
36622

6  AISHNA JAIN SFIFAXXMP  25.01.2010 KHANDWA 00:44.90 0 Qualified
26901

7  AADYA RAI SFIFAXXMP  16.08.2010 UJJAIN 00:46.09 0 Qualified
36424

8  PRACHI SONI SFIFAXXMP  25.02.2009 KHANDWA 00:49.97 0 Qualified

31571



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

100 M Breast Stroke - Senior(Open Group),Women

Order No - 90
Final Result
Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status
1 BHUMI AGRAWAL SFIFAXXMP  16.05.2006 INDORE 01:20.93 NR 5 Qualified
12380
2 MANVI SHRIVASTAVA SFIFAXXMP  28.12.2008 JABALPUR 01:21.31 3 Qualified
15486
3 MANASWINI THATTE SFIFAXXMP  06.04.2009 INDORE 01:39.00 1 Qualified
12290
4 JITIKA YADAV SFIFAXXMP  15.01.2010 NEEMUCH 01:45.03 0 Qualified
26737
5  VAISHNAVI YADAV SFIFAXXMP  24.09.2010 KHANDWA 02:02.35 0 Qualified
31214
6  JHANVI SHARMA SFIFAXXMP  22.09.2007 UJJAIN 02:15.97 0 Qualified
26805
7  ANITA PANDRAM 5746596642 06.05.2002 BALAGHAT 03:07.25 0 Qualified

50



100 M Breast Stroke - Senior(Open Group),Men

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa

From 1°t to 5™ June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

Order No - 91
Final Result

Pos Swimmer Name SFI UID DOB Unit Name Final Time Point Status

1 AARYAN SMITHA GANESH SFIMAXXM  25.02.2005 BHOPAL 01:13.41 5 Qualified
P15470

2  SPARSH GUPTA SFIMAXXM  19.12.2002 JABALPUR 01:14.21 3 Qualified
P18896

3 ARTH JAIN SFIMAXXM  02.03.2011 BHOPAL 01:14.60 1 Qualified
P23101

4  KABIR BALHARA SFIMAXXM  10.06.2009 JABALPUR 01:21.81 0 Qualified
P23358

5 SOHUM SEHGAL SFIMAXXM  19.11.2007 INDORE 01:23.66 0 Qualified
P31225

6 SHOURYA BUNDELA SFIMAXXM  27.08.2007 NARMADAPURAM 01:30.75 0 Qualified
P23007

7  PRATHVIRAJ SINGH HAROD  SFIMAXXM  11.03.2009 NEEMUCH 01:34.25 0 Qualified
P26986

8  HARSHVARDHAN SOLANKI SFIMAXXM  26.12.2007 DEWAS 01:42.06 0 Qualified

P31531



EVENT NO -
92

LANE NO

- A W N - A WO N - A W0 N - A W N

A W N

EVENT NAME -

4X100 mt. Free Style Relay

NAME OF SWIMMER
BHUMI AGRAWAL
MAHI PALIWAL
KAVYA VERMA
KHYATI ATERIYA

AANANYA GANESH
VAANI JAIN

NAVYA SINGH
DURVISHA PAWAR

MANVI SHRIVASTAVA
TANVI KHUSHWAHA
GAURIKA JAIN

SHARANYA SINGH THAKUR

CHARVI SHARMA
MISHTI KHASGIWALE
VIHA THAKUR
SHAMBHAVI SARKAR

KANAKSHREE DHARWAL
PRATHA HAROD

JITIKA YADAV

SUNIDHI WALUJKAR

CATEGORY-

Women

SFIUID
SFIFAXXMP12380
SFIFAXXMP12362
SFIFAXXMP19139
SFIFAXXMP26989

SFIMAXXMP15469
SFIFAXXMP19767
SFIFAXXMP19765
SFIFAXXMP23374

SFIFAXXMP 15486
SFIFAXXMP18912
SFIFAXXMP24750
SFIFAXXMP24685

SFIFAXXMP19146
SFIFAXXMP18904
SFIFAXXMP30212
SFIMAXXMP31355

SFIFAXXMP12436
SFIFAXXMP31357
SFIFAXXMP26737
SFIFAXXMP26748

DOB
2006
2006
2007
2010

2008
2011
2008
2007

2008
2011
2010
2011

2010
2007
2009
2012

2009
2009
2010
2010

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa
From 1 to 5" June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

AGE GROUP -

Senior

DISTRICT TIME POINTS
INDORE 04.58.84 10
BHOPAL 05.01.03 6

JABALPUR 05.19.31 2

RAJGHAR 05.28.00

NEEMUCH 05.57.56



EVENT NO -
93

LANE NO

=N A 0O N - A W N

A W N

A~ w0 DN

EVENT NAME -

4X100 mt. Free Style Relay

NAME OF SWIMMER
BHAVESH CHOUDHARY
ADITYA TIWARI
DHRUV KHANDELWAL
AYUSHMAN DUBEY

ANSH ARORA
SPARSH GUPTA
JANMEJAY PACHORI
ADITYA MISHRA

AARYAN GANESH
PARTH SINGROL
ARTH JAIN
ANVESH SINGH

SIDDHANT SINGH JADON
AARAV SHARMA

PRATHVI RAJ SINGH HAROD
AAYUSH SHARMA

SIDDHANT SONKUSARE
MUDIT BAHRGAVA
SAMARTH RAHEJA
VIVAAN MEHTA

SARGAM BATHRE
SHORYA BUNDELA

YASHWARDHAN DESHMUKH

SHEKH RAZEN QURESHI

ASMIT SINGH
ATHARVA PALIWAL
SUMIT KUMAR MEWADA

GAURAV BANGEJA

CATEGORY-

Men

SFIUID
SFIMAXXMP12354
SFIMAXXMP27191
SFIMAXXMP18917
SFIMAXXMP22171

SFIMAXXMP 18895
SFIMAXXMP 18896
SFIMAXXMP27134
SFIMAXXMP26877

SFIMAXXMP 15470
SFIMAXXMP22172
SFIMAXXMP23101
SFIMAXXMP22166

SFIMAXXMP17914
SFIMAXXMP23037

SFIMAXXMP26986
SFIMAXXMP26732

SFIMAXXMP26734
SFIMAXXMP12110
SFIMAXXMP30129
SFIMAXXMP36513

SFIMAXXMP23038
SFIMAXXMP23007

SFIMAXXMP12088

SFIMAXXMP26740

SFIMAXXMP31476
SFIMAXXMP27212
SFIMAXXMP31475

SFIMAXXMP12381

DOB
2003
2005
2008
2007

2002
2002
2007
2009

2005
2008
2011
2004

2006
2009

2009
2009

2009
2007
2009
2011

2007
2007

2008

2008

2006
2011
2007

2010

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa
From 1 to 5" June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

AGE GROUP -
Senior
DISTRICT TIME POINTS
INDORE 03.54.32 10
JABALPUR 04.08.78 6
BHOPAL 04.15.38 2
NEEMUCH 04.31.16
RAJGARH 04.53.09
NARMADAPURA
04.57.62
M
KHANDWA DNS



EVENT NO -
94

LANE NO

- A W0 N - A W N - A W N - A W N - R O B S R A W DN

A~ w0 DN

EVENT NAME -

4X100 mt. Free Style Relay

NAME OF SWIMMER
SHLOK GUREJA
PRIYAMVAD RATHOD
KANISHK SUREKA
DHRUV KHANDELWAL

PARTH SINGROL
DHRU SAHU
VYOM KHANNA
VISHAL MAKORIYA

SHAURYA PATEL
ADITYA MISHRA
RITVIK BAFNA

KABIR BALHARA

AARAV SHARMA

AYUSH SHARMA
PRATHVIRAJ SINGH HAROD
AARUSH GODAWAT

ADITYA DUBEY

SOUMY CHATURVEDI
PRITHVI SINGH CHAWDA
SUDARSHAN SOLANKI

KRISHNA PRATAP RATHORE
HANSIDDH KHOTHARI
SAMRAT PARSAD

ARKESH ARYA

KUNAL RAGUWANSHI
ATHARV JAISWAL
GAURAV BANGEJA
GAGAN JHA

ADHIP TIWARI
HARSH DAWAR
NITANSH JAIN

PREM AMOLIYA

CATEGORY-

Boys

SFIUID
SFIMAXXMP22134
SFIMAXXMP19636
SFIMAXXMP26987
SFIMAXXMP 18917

SFIMAXXMP22172
SFIMAXXMP25983
SFIMAXXMP22832
SFIMAXXMP23380

SFIMAXXMP27008
SFIMAXXMP26877
SFIMAXXMP30477
SFIMAXXMP23358

SFIMAXXMP23037
SFIMAXXMP26732
SFIMAXXMP26986
SFIMAXXMP26953

SFIMAXXMP31558
SFIMAXXMP36647
SFIMAXXMP31537
SFIMAXXMP36595

SFIMAXXMP31024
SFIMAXXMP36440
SFIMAXXMP26452
SFIMAXXMP36408

SFIMAXXMP31567
SFIMAXXMP31556
SFIMAXXMP 12381
SFIMAXXMP31539

SFIMAXXMP 19680
SFIMAXXMP25985
SFIMAXXMP19239

SFIFAXXMP36608

DoB
2009
2010
2010
2008

2008
2009
2009
2008

2009
2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010

2009
2010
2009
2009

2009
2009
2010
2008

2010
2010
2010
2009

2010
2008
2008
2010

MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa
From 1 to 5" June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

AGE GII'{OUP -
DISTRICT TIME POINTS
INDORE 04.27.78 10
BHOPAL 04.36.88 6
JABALPUR 04.44.06 2
NEEMUCH 04.53.32
DEWAS 05.46.03
GWALIOR 05.49.90
KHANDWA DNS
KHARGONE DNS



MADHYA PRADESH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

53" MP State Aquatic Championship - 2025 - Khandwa
From 1 to 5" June 2025
Venue: Deva Swimming Institute civil line harsud road Khandwa (M.P.)

EVENT NO - EVENT NAME - CATEGORY- AGE GROUP -
95 4X100 mt. Free Style Relay Girls |
LANE NO NAME OF SWIMMER SFIUID DoB DISTRICT TIME POINTS

1 KHYATI ATERIYA SFIFAXXMP26989 2010
2  MOHAKSHI THAKUR SFIFAXXMP31188 2010

1 INDORE 05.37.18 10
3  AASTHA GOSAI SFIFAXXMP26931 2009
4  MAITRI TONDE SFIFAXXMP24629 2009
1 AANANYA GANESH SFIMAXXMP 15469 2008
2 NAVYA SINGH SFIFAXXMP19765 2008

2 BHOPAL 05.44.72 6
3  KRITISHA DANWANI SFIFAXXMP19670 2010
4 ANANYA GANGLANI SFIFAXXMP3628 2010
1 KANAKSHREE DHARWAL SFIFAXXMP12436 2009
2  PRATHA HAROD SFIFAXXMP31357 2009

3 NEEMUCH 05.45.07 2
3 SUNIDHI WALUJKAR SFIFAXXMP26748 2010
4  JITIKA YADAV SFIFAXXMP26737 2010
1 PRATIKSHA TIWARI SFIFAXXMP36006 2008
2 AISHNA JAIN SFIFAXXMP26901 2010

KHANDWA DNS

3 ARANYA JAIN SFIFAXXMP26908 2010
4  PRACHI SONI SFIFAXXMP31571 2009



